
UPDATED K-12 - 2025-2026 Early Dismissal and Closure Calendar 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 NORTHEAST One Hour Early Dismissal – 1st Northeast Student Day - NE PD 

Wednesday, August 12, 2025 All schools STAFF INSTITUTE (ALL) – No students  

Thursday, August 14, 2025 TRADITIONAL One Hour Early Dismissal – 1st Traditional Student Day-PD Traditional Only 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Monday, September 1, 2025 All schools CLOSED – LABOR DAY  

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 NORTHEAST One Hour Early Dismissal – NE PT Conferences 

Friday, October 3, 2025 NORTHEAST NE Parent Teacher Conferences; no school for Northeast students; normal 
student attendance day for Traditional Calendar 

Monday, Oct 6 – Friday, Oct 10 NORTHEAST Northeast FALL BREAK – Northeast Closed 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 TRADITIONAL One Hour Early Dismissal – Traditional Only: NE on Fall Break 

Friday, October 10, 2025 TRADITIONAL STAFF INSTITUTE (Traditional)  - No School for Students 

Monday, Oct 13 – Friday, Oct 17 All schools FALL BREAK - No School for Students & Staff 

Monday, Oct 20 – Friday, Oct 24 NORTHEAST FALL BREAK – Northeast Only – Northeast Closed 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Traditional PT Conf; Northeast PD 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Traditional PT Conf; Northeast PD 

Friday, October 31, 2025 TRADITIONAL No School for Traditional Students & Staff (following PT Conf) – Northeast is 
regular attendance day 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 All schools Half-Day Student Attendance/Half-Day Professional Development 

Wed, Nov 26, Thurs 27 & Friday 28 All schools CLOSED – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Friday, December 19, 2025 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – before Winter Break 

Monday Dec 22–Friday Jan 2, 2026 All schools CLOSED – WINTER BREAK 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Monday, January 19, 2026 All schools   CLOSED – MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 All schools Half-Day Student Attendance/Half-Day Professional Development 

Monday, February 16, 2026 All schools CLOSED – PRESIDENT’S DAY 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal - NE PT Conferences; Traditional PD 

Friday, March 13, 2026 NORTHEAST NE Parent Teacher Conferences; no school for Northeast students; normal 
student attendance day for Traditional Calendar 

Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 20 All Schools CLOSED– SPRING BREAK 

Monday, March 23 – April 3, 2026 NORTHEAST NE SPRING BREAK – Northeast Only – Northeast Closed 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 TRADITIONAL One Hour Early Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 TRADITIONAL One Hour Early Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, April 3, 2026 All schools No School for Students & Staff (following Trad PT Conf); NE Spring Break 

Friday, April 10, 2026 NORTHEAST Northeast Only – Staff Institute – No school for NE students 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 All schools Half-Day Student Attendance/Half-Day Professional Development 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 All schools One Hour Early Dismissal – Professional Development 

Monday, May 25, 2026 All schools CLOSED – MEMORIAL DAY 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 All schools No Students – Semester Closing Day 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 All schools LAST DAY K-12 – Half-Day Student Attendance; Half-Day Prof Dev 
Student One Hour Early Dismissal Times:  Student ½ Day Dismissal Times:  

 Elementary Schools   1:15 PM  Elementary Schools   10:45 AM  
South View Upper Elementary 2:45 PM  South View Upper Elementary 12:00 PM  
Kenneth D. Bailey Academy  1:55 PM  Kenneth D. Bailey Academy  11:25 AM 

 North Ridge Middle School  2:45 PM  North Ridge Middle School  12:00 PM 
 Danville High School  2:02 PM   Danville High School  11:30 AM 


